Date
11/6.
11/7.
11/9.

11/14.
11/16.
11/17.
11/28.

12/1.
12/5.
12/6.
12/8.

12/11.

1/4.
1/5.
1/8.
1/9.
1/11.
1/16.
1/17.
1/18.
1/19.

Santa Fe Catholic Girls Soccer 2023-24

Team

Victory

Sebring

Seffner Christian
Fort Meade
George Jenkins
Kathleen

Ridge

Bartow
Davenport
Montverde Academy
Winter Haven
Lake Gibson
Universal

Avon Park
Desoto

St Pete Catholic
Lake Wales
Desoto
All-Saints
Lakeland Christian
Auburndale
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WV/V

Time
4pm

6pm

S5pm

6pm
6/7:30pm
6:30/8pm
7pm
6:30/8pm
6/7:30pm
6pm
6/7:30pm
6/7:30pm
4pm

7pm

6pm

5pm
6:30pm
6pm
5:30pm
6pm
6/7:30pm

Place

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away



