Santa Fe Catholic Girls Soccer 2023-24

Date	Team	JV/V	Time	Place
11/6.	Victory	V	4pm	Away
11/7.	Sebring	V	6pm	Away
11/9.	Seffner Christian	V	5pm	Home
11/14.	Fort Meade	V	6pm	Away
11/16.	George Jenkins	JV/V	6/7:30pm	Away
11/17.	Kathleen	JV/V	6:30/8pm	Away
11/28.	Ridge	V	7pm	Home
12/1.	Bartow	JV/V	6:30/8pm	Away
12/5.	Davenport	JV/V	6/7:30pm	Away
12/6.	Montverde Academy	JV.	6pm	Home
12/8.	Winter Haven	JV/V	6/7:30pm	Home
12/11.	Lake Gibson	JV/V	6/7:30pm	Home
1/4.	Universal	V	4pm	Away
1/5.	Avon Park	V	7pm	Home
1/8.	Desoto	V	6pm	Away
1/9.	St Pete Catholic	V	5pm	Away
1/11.	Lake Wales	V	6:30pm	Home
1/16.	Desoto	V	6pm	Home
1/17.	All-Saints	V	5:30pm	Home
1/18.	Lakeland Christian	JV	6pm	Home
1/19.	Auburndale	JV/V	6/7:30pm	Away